



#1 Glenn 34D

365' FSL & 775' FEL

35' N & 115' W of S/2 SE SE Section 34-17S-30W

Lane County, Kansas

API# 15-101-22550-0000

Elevation: 2854' GL, 2859' KB

Sample Tops			Ref. Well
Anhydrite	2213'	+646	-2
B/Anhydrite	2236'	+623	+1
Stotler	3504'	-645	Flat
Heebner	3885'	-1026	+3
Toronto	3911'	-1052	+3
Lansing	3928'	-1069	+1
Muncie Shale	4098'	-1239	-2
Stark Shale	4197'	-1338	-1
Hush	4230'	-1371	+2
Middle Creek	4232'	-1373	+3
BKC	4280'	-1421	+1
Marmaton	4312'	-1453	+3
Altamont	4330'	-1471	+1
Pawnee	4400'	-1541	+2
Myrick	4434'	-1575	Flat
Fort Scott	4449'	-1590	+2
Cherokee Shale	4470'	-1611	+2
Johnson	4514'	-1650	+5
Mississippian	4540'	-1681	+1
RTD	4650'	-1791	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Dallas, TX

DATE <u>12/2/14</u>	SEC. <u>34</u>	TWP. <u>17</u>	RANGE <u>30</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>8:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>6601 390</u> WELL #				LOCATION <u>Healy 5th S water</u>		COUNTY <u>Love</u>	STATE <u>TX</u>
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR WWR
TYPE OF JOB Spud Case
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 TD. 217
CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 217
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT 12.86 bbl/100'

OWNER Sum
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 165 511 2700CC 2700g/l
COMMON 165 @ 172 2953.50
POZMIX @
GEL 310 @ .50 155.00
CHLORIDE 465 @ 1.20 511.50
ASC @

EQUIPMENT
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Ryan
423-281 HELPER Kerr Ryan
BULK TRUCK # 810 DRIVER Ruenda (TSS)
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER

Material Total @ 3,600.00
(236.00/20%)
HANDLING 178 @ .412 73.236
MILEAGE 27.7 @ 8.143 225.591
TOTAL

REMARKS:
Run Log, Correlate, Mix Cement, Displace Cement, Spud Case
Cement Bid Correlate
Tailor
Manpower of Ruenda

SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB 217
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1570.25
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE 55 @ 7.20 423.50
MANIFOLD 55 @ 4.42 242.90
LITELIGHT @
(170.36/20%) TOTAL 3351.01

CHARGE TO: Bitake
STREET
CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
TOTAL

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Sid Deutscher
SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (if Any)
TOTAL CHARGES 7,531.84
DISCOUNT 1,506.36 (20%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
6,025.41 Net



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

1607
1558
Invoice #802746
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 47844
LOCATION Oakley Kc.
FOREMAN Cory Davis
Jerry V.

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12/19/14	7173	Glenn 340 #1	34	17	30	Lane
CUSTOMER <u>Ritchie</u>			Healthy Ws. Son Dodge 5 1/2 miles W into			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			<u>399</u>	<u>Jeremy R.</u>		
STATE				<u>Larry H.</u>		
ZIP CODE			<u>Helper</u>	<u>Jason</u>		

JOB TYPE Port collar HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
CASING DEPTH 2139' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING 2 7/8 OTHER P.C. at 2139'
SLURRY WEIGHT 12 S SLURRY VOL 1.59 WATER gal/ek 8 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 1
DISPLACEMENT 11 BBL DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting rig up on K&M W.S. test casing to 1200 Psi open port collar tool @ 2139'
Mix 275 sks 60/40 poz mix 6% gel 1/4" Flossal 500# Cottonseed Hulls - Displace 11 BBL water.
shut tool wash up pump and lines test tool to 1200 Psi. ran 5 joints in circulate 30 BBL
water wash up tubing rig down

Thankr Cory Davis & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401 B	1	PUMP CHARGE	1785.00	1785.00
5406	100	MILEAGE	5.25	525.00
5407A	11.83	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	2,070.25
1131	275 sks	60/40 Poz mix	15.86	4,361.50
1118 B	1'419 #	Bentonite (gel)	.27	383.13
1107	69	Flossal	2.97	204.93
1105	500 #	Cottonseed Hulls.	.58	290.00
			sub total	9,619.81
			10% less	961.98
			sub total	8,657.82
			SALES TAX	337.12
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	8995.01

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE [Signature] DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

1553

1502

Invoice # 802703

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 47842
LOCATION Dakley, KS.
FOREMAN Cory Davis
Jerry V.

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12/14/11	7173	Glenn 340 #1	34	17	30	Lane
CUSTOMER Ritchie E.			scott city E to rd Dodgord 4 North west into			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE		
			731	Jerry R.		
			460	Larry H		

JOB TYPE Production HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4646 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
CASING DEPTH 4645 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 4.2 SLURRY VOL 1.42 WATER gal/sk 6.97 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 21.2
DISPLACEMENT 110 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting - rig upon w w - run casing and flate equipment turbolizer on Joint 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 11, 55, 57 and 67 Basket on 8, 56 and 67 shoe seat 21.31
Port collar at 2153 Joint 56 - Circulate 1 hour with rig pump - Hoak up to pump truck pump 5 BBL ahead Mix Mud flush 5 BBL water Behind - Mix 30 rls in rat hole thin 175 sls o.w. 5# Kalseal col 26 CAF 38 Down hole - wash-up pump and lines - release plug - Dis place 110 BBL water - Ball went through at 400 PSI
Rig down
lift 1,000 PSI
land 1,500 PSI

Thanks Cory Davis & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401 C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3,175.00	3,175.00
5406	50	MILEAGE	5.25	262.50
5407A	11.38	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	995.75
1126	205	OWC	23.70	4,858.50
1110A	1,025	Kalseal	.56	574.00
1137	51	COI 26	10.20	520.20
1146	29	CAF-38	10.20	295.80
1144G	500 gal	DV 1100 (Mud flush)	1.00	500.00
4159	1	Float shoe 5 1/2	433.75	433.75
4454	1	Latch down & Plug 5 1/2	567.00	567.00
4136	9	5 1/2 Turbolizer	75.75	681.75
4104	3	5 1/2 Basket	290.00	870.00
4285	1	Port collar	2,178.75	2,178.75
			subtotal	15,913.00
			10% less	1,591.30
			subtotal	14,321.70
			SALES TAX	710.81
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	15,032.53

Ravin 9737

AUTHORIZATION Gay R... TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.